
 

 
Stall 1 Menu and Price List 2026 

Type of Food/Drinks Prices 

Drinks: 

Homemade Milo 

Homemade Milo Large (after school only) 

Drinks (Adults only) 

Black Coffee (Hot/Iced) 

Milk Coffee (Hot/Iced) 

Black Tea (Hot/Iced) 

Milk Tea (Hot/Iced) 

Oolong Tea (Teabag) 

Jasmine Green Tea (Teabag) 

 

$1.00 

$1.50 

 

$0.80/ $1.30 

$1.00/ $1.50 

$0.80/ $1.30 

$1.00/$1.50 

$1.00 

$1.00 

Munchies and Deserts 

Aloe very ice jelly 

Waffles 

Assorted cakes (e.g. Twiggies, butter, pandan, brownie, 
honey, marble, muffin, Swiss roll, etc) 

Wholemeal cream bun 

Vanila and chocolate Bread 

Cereal + milk (Milo ball/Honey Star/Koko Cookie) 

 

$1.00 

$1.60 

$0.90 - $1.50 

$1.30 

$0.90 
$1.50 

Appetizers and meals: 

Steam corn 

Homemade pizza 

Margarine cheese bun 

Egg mayo + cheese sandwich 

Chicken ham + cheese sandwich 

Chicken ham + egg + cheese burger 

 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 



Chicken + cheese burger 

Cheesy egg wrap 

Cheesy chicken ham wrap 

Mushroom swiss chicken wrap 

Nacho cheese chicken egg wrap 

Cheesy Chicken Hotdog wrap 

Nacho cheese chicken hotdog Bun 
Chicken salad 

Waffles + scramble egg 

Big breakfast (chicken hotdog + scramble egg + baked 
beans) 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

$2.00 

Dim sum (Tues to Fri only) 

Big chicken pau 

Small chicken pau 

Chicken BBQ pau 

Teriyaki pau 

Redbean pau 

Lotus pau 

Siew mai (2-pc) 

Egg tart  

 

$1.50 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$1.00 

$0.90 

$0.90 

$1.50 

$1.20 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Stall 2 Menu and Price List 2026 

Type of Food/Drinks Prices 

Baked corn rice with chicken drumlet and vegetables $2.30 

Rotating Menu 

Spaghetti agio olio with shredded egg omelette and vegetables 

Spaghetti with minced chicken sauce 

Baked macaroni with chicken drumlet and vegetables 

 

 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

 

 
 

 

Stall 3 Menu and Price List 2026 

Type of Food/Drinks Prices 

Rotational: 

Curry Chicken Rice 

Beef Soy Sauce Rice 

Sweet & Sour Fish Rice 

Chicken Rice 

Egg Fry Rice 

Buttermilk Chicken Rice 

Chicken Soy Sauce Rice 

Chicken Soup with Rice 

Fish Soup with Rice 

Chicken Porridge 

 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.00 

 



 

Stall 4 Menu and Price List 2026 

 
Type of Food/Drinks Prices 

Fishball noodle (dry / soup) 

Hor Fun 

Mushroom and shredded pork noodles 

Macaroni 

Laksa 

Wanton noodles (dry/ soup) 

Prawn noodles (dry/ soup) 

Lor mee 

Curry chicken noodles 

Chicken noodles (dry/ soup) 

Yong tau foo set with noodles 

Fried beehoon (egg, mixed vegetable, 2 fishball) 

Fried hokkien mee (egg,mixed vegetables, 2 fishball) 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

Add-ons (not be sold as ala carte) 

+ Small fish ball 

+ Big fish ball  

+ Hard-boiled egg 

+ Shredded chicken 

+ Drumlet 

 

$0.20 

$0.40 

$0.70 

$0.70 

$1.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Stall 5 Menu and Price List 2026 

 

 
Type of Food/Drinks Prices 

Chicken Katsu Bento 

Ebi Bento 

Fish Teriyaki Bento  

Chicken Teriyaki bento 

Japanese Curry Rice Bento (fish) 

Japanese Curry Rice Bento (chicken) 

Japanese Curry Rice 

Sushi (8 small pcs) (Cheese,cucumber,egg) 

Sushi ( 1 long pc) (egg) 

Yakitori (per stick) 

 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$1.50 

$1.30 

$1.30 

$1.00 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Stall 6 Menu and Price List 2026 

 

 
Type of Food/Drinks Prices 

Mixed rice set (meat/ others, mixed vegetables) 

Char siew rice set with mixed vegetables 

Chicken rice set with mixed vegetables 

Curry chicken rice set with mixed vegetables 

Porridge set (minced pork, mixed vegetables) 

Corn soup set (potatoes, carrots, corn, mixed vegetables) 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 

$2.30 



Add-ons (not to be sold as ala-carte) 

+ Hard-boiled egg 

+ Stir-fried vegetables 

+ Meat  

 

$0.70 

$0.70 

$1.00 

 
 
 

 

Stall 7 Menu and Price List 2026 

 
Type of Food/Drinks Prices 

Roti Kirai (2pc) with curry chicken 

 

$2.00 

Monday 

Fishball Mee 

Maggie goreng 

 

$2.30 

$2.30 

Tuesday and Thursday 

Mee soto / bihun soto / soto ayam 

Mee goreng 

 

$2.30 

$2.30 

Wednesday 

Indo Mee bakso / maggie mee goreng 

 

$2.30 

Friday 

Fishball mee / Indo Mee Bakso / fried bihun 

 

$2.30 

Add-ons (not to be sold as ala-carte) 

Chicken drumlet 

Roti Kirai 

Fishball 

Potato cutlet begedel 

 

$1.00 

$0.50 

$0.60 

$0.70 



Fried egg / beancurd 

Sambal egg / beancurd 

Sambal goreng java 

Tempeh  

$0.70 

$0.70 

$0.70 

$0.70 

 
 
 

 

Stall 8 Menu and Price List 2026 

 
Type of Food/Drinks Prices 

Pokka Ovaltine Nutritious malted Drink (236ml) 

Pokka Ice Peach Tea Less Sugar (250ml) 

Pokka Soya Bean Drink Less Sugar (250ml) 

Marigold Plain UHT Recombined Low Fat Milk (200ml) 

Meiji Low Fat Chocolate Flavour Milk (200ml) 

Meiji Cultured Yoghurt Drink Lower Sugar (160ml) 

Yeo’s H-Two-O non-carbonated isotonic drink (250ml) 

Yeo’s Chrysanthemum Tea (250ml) 

F&N Fruit Tree Fresh Apple Juice No Sugar Added (200ml) 

Mineral Water (500ml) 

$1.00 

$0.90 

$0.90 

$1.00 

$1.20 

$1.20 

$0.90 

$0.90 

$1.20 

$0.80 

Cut Fruits $0.50 

 

 
 


