



Stall 1 Menu and Price List 2026

Type of Food/Drinks	Prices
Drinks:	
Homemade Milo	\$1.00
Homemade Milo Large (after school only)	\$1.50
Drinks (Adults only)	
Black Coffee (Hot/Iced)	\$0.80/ \$1.30
Milk Coffee (Hot/Iced)	\$1.00/ \$1.50
Black Tea (Hot/Iced)	\$0.80/ \$1.30
Milk Tea (Hot/Iced)	\$1.00/ \$1.50
Oolong Tea (Teabag)	\$1.00
Jasmine Green Tea (Teabag)	\$1.00
Munchies and Deserts	
Aloe very ice jelly	\$1.00
Waffles	\$1.60
Assorted cakes (e.g. Twiggies, butter, pandan, brownie, honey, marble, muffin, Swiss roll, etc)	\$0.90 - \$1.50
Wholemeal cream bun	\$1.30
Vanila and chocolate Bread	\$0.90
Cereal + milk (Milo ball/Honey Star/Koko Cookie)	\$1.50
Appetizers and meals:	
Steam corn	\$1.00
Homemade pizza	\$1.00
Margarine cheese bun	\$1.00
Egg mayo + cheese sandwich	\$2.00
Chicken ham + cheese sandwich	\$2.00
Chicken ham + egg + cheese burger	\$2.00

Chicken + cheese burger	\$2.00
Cheesy egg wrap	\$2.00
Cheesy chicken ham wrap	\$2.00
Mushroom swiss chicken wrap	\$2.00
Nacho cheese chicken egg wrap	\$2.00
Cheesy Chicken Hotdog wrap	\$2.00
Nacho cheese chicken hotdog Bun	\$2.00
Chicken salad	\$2.00
Waffles + scramble egg	\$2.00
Big breakfast (chicken hotdog + scramble egg + baked beans)	\$2.00
Dim sum (Tues to Fri only)	
Big chicken pau	\$1.50
Small chicken pau	\$1.00
Chicken BBQ pau	\$1.00
Teriyaki pau	\$1.00
Redbean pau	\$0.90
Lotus pau	\$0.90
Siew mai (2-pc)	\$1.50
Egg tart	\$1.20



Stall 2 Menu and Price List 2026

Type of Food/Drinks	Prices
Baked corn rice with chicken drumlet and vegetables	\$2.30
Rotating Menu	
Spaghetti agio olio with shredded egg omelette and vegetables	\$2.30
Spaghetti with minced chicken sauce	\$2.30
Baked macaroni with chicken drumlet and vegetables	\$2.30



Stall 3 Menu and Price List 2026

Type of Food/Drinks	Prices
Rotational:	
Curry Chicken Rice	\$2.30
Beef Soy Sauce Rice	\$2.30
Sweet & Sour Fish Rice	\$2.30
Chicken Rice	\$2.30
Egg Fry Rice	\$2.30
Buttermilk Chicken Rice	\$2.30
Chicken Soy Sauce Rice	\$2.30
Chicken Soup with Rice	\$2.30
Fish Soup with Rice	\$2.30
Chicken Porridge	\$2.00



Stall 4 Menu and Price List 2026

Type of Food/Drinks	Prices
Fishball noodle (dry / soup)	\$2.30
Hor Fun	\$2.30
Mushroom and shredded pork noodles	\$2.30
Macaroni	\$2.30
Laksa	\$2.30
Wanton noodles (dry/ soup)	\$2.30
Prawn noodles (dry/ soup)	\$2.30
Lor mee	\$2.30
Curry chicken noodles	\$2.30
Chicken noodles (dry/ soup)	\$2.30
Yong tau foo set with noodles	\$2.30
Fried beehoon (egg, mixed vegetable, 2 fishball)	\$2.30
Fried hokkien mee (egg,mixed vegetables, 2 fishball)	\$2.30
Add-ons (not be sold as ala carte)	
+ Small fish ball	\$0.20
+ Big fish ball	\$0.40
+ Hard-boiled egg	\$0.70
+ Shredded chicken	\$0.70
+ Drumlet	\$1.00



Stall 5 Menu and Price List 2026

Type of Food/Drinks	Prices
Chicken Katsu Bento	\$2.30
Ebi Bento	\$2.30
Fish Teriyaki Bento	\$2.30
Chicken Teriyaki bento	\$2.30
Japanese Curry Rice Bento (fish)	\$2.30
Japanese Curry Rice Bento (chicken)	\$2.30
Japanese Curry Rice	\$1.50
Sushi (8 small pcs) (Cheese,cucumber,egg)	\$1.30
Sushi (1 long pc) (egg)	\$1.30
Yakitori (per stick)	\$1.00



Stall 6 Menu and Price List 2026

Type of Food/Drinks	Prices
Mixed rice set (meat/ others, mixed vegetables)	\$2.30
Char siew rice set with mixed vegetables	\$2.30
Chicken rice set with mixed vegetables	\$2.30
Curry chicken rice set with mixed vegetables	\$2.30
Porridge set (minced pork, mixed vegetables)	\$2.30
Corn soup set (potatoes, carrots, corn, mixed vegetables)	\$2.30

Add-ons (not to be sold as ala-carte)	
+ Hard-boiled egg	\$0.70
+ Stir-fried vegetables	\$0.70
+ Meat	\$1.00



Stall 7 Menu and Price List 2026

Type of Food/Drinks	Prices
Roti Kirai (2pc) with curry chicken	\$2.00
Monday	
Fishball Mee	\$2.30
Maggie goreng	\$2.30
Tuesday and Thursday	
Mee soto / bihun soto / soto ayam	\$2.30
Mee goreng	\$2.30
Wednesday	
Indo Mee bakso / maggie mee goreng	\$2.30
Friday	
Fishball mee / Indo Mee Bakso / fried bihun	\$2.30
Add-ons (not to be sold as ala-carte)	
Chicken drumlet	\$1.00
Roti Kirai	\$0.50
Fishball	\$0.60
Potato cutlet begedel	\$0.70

Fried egg / beancurd	\$0.70
Sambal egg / beancurd	\$0.70
Sambal goreng java	\$0.70
Tempeh	\$0.70



Stall 8 Menu and Price List 2026

Type of Food/Drinks	Prices
Pokka Ovaltine Nutritious malted Drink (236ml)	\$1.00
Pokka Ice Peach Tea Less Sugar (250ml)	\$0.90
Pokka Soya Bean Drink Less Sugar (250ml)	\$0.90
Marigold Plain UHT Recombined Low Fat Milk (200ml)	\$1.00
Meiji Low Fat Chocolate Flavour Milk (200ml)	\$1.20
Meiji Cultured Yoghurt Drink Lower Sugar (160ml)	\$1.20
Yeo's H-Two-O non-carbonated isotonic drink (250ml)	\$0.90
Yeo's Chrysanthemum Tea (250ml)	\$0.90
F&N Fruit Tree Fresh Apple Juice No Sugar Added (200ml)	\$1.20
Mineral Water (500ml)	\$0.80
Cut Fruits	\$0.50